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Women / XB / Sr B
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alyssa Hanks431
West Valley

9.000 9.450 9.2009.625 37.275
11 2 1 3T 1 

1 

Aliyah Martinez424
Santa Rosa

9.550 9.275 9.1259.225 37.175
1 3 3 5 2 

2 

Coral Maixner421
Santa Cruz

9.525 8.875 9.4259.000 36.825
2 9 6T 1 3 

3 

Nina Rodricks436
West Valley

9.300 9.200 8.9009.375 36.775
7T 4T 2 10 4 

4 

Isabella Turner406
Classic

9.300 9.550 9.0258.575 36.450
7T 1 11 7T 5 

5 

Jacqlyn Jameson433
West Valley

9.350 8.950 9.0259.000 36.325
3T 8 6T 7T 6T

6T

Lauren Fletcher420
Santa Cruz

9.250 9.025 9.2508.800 36.325
9 6 10 2 6T

6T

Sophie Meckstroth434
West Valley

9.325 8.575 9.2009.025 36.125
5T 11 5 3T 8 

8 

Sasha Berkin401
Accel

9.050 9.200 8.6009.050 35.900
10 4T 4 11 9 

9 

Anne Cresson418
Peninsula

9.325 9.000 8.9508.550 35.825
5T 7 12 9 10 

10 

Lainy Ross412
Gymnastics Zone

8.900 8.800 9.0759.000 35.775
12 10 6T 6 11 

11 

Haley Hahn402
Accel

9.350 8.200 8.5758.825 34.950
3T 12 9 12 12 

12 
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